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THE RELAIS COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,021
Product Number 733-20-451-97-75

FRAME: SOLID PREMIUM TEAK

% 18.25"
D 22.25"
H 44.75"
SH 20.5"
OSH 31"
WEIGHT 22 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: ESPRESSO

STOCKED FINISHES

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

46 CM
56 CM
113CM
75 CM
79 CM
10 KG



